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n f Plattsmouth Jordyn Schwenk 114 114 1.2520 245 105 350 255 605 757.46 7

n f Parkview Emily Anderson 114 110.5 1.2823 210 95 305 210 515 660.38 5
y f Lexington Mayra Rodriguez 114 112 1.2692 215 0 215 250 465 590.18 3

y f Lexington Ana Hernandez 114 112.5 1.2648 145 0 145 225 370 467.98

y f Lexington Sandra Gomez 123 115 1.2437 195 105 300 295 595 740.00 7

n f Parkview Kaycee Buller 123 120 1.2031 165 110 275 225 500 601.55 5

y f Concordia Rachel Wedige 123 123 0.9137 175 80 255 190 445 406.60 3

y f Lexington Emily Miner 123 123 1.1801 150 75 225 185 410 483.84
y f Gretna ReAnn Schreiner 123 115 1.2437 140 80 220 170 390 485.04
y f Gretna Elyse Barna 123 117.5 1.2230 80 65 145 135 280 342.44

y f Concordia Sarah Vehle 132 127.5 1.1474 200 100 300 210 510 585.17 7

n f Skutt Allyssa Stevens 132 128 1.1403 180 65 245 180 425 484.63 5
y f Gretna Maddie Kern 132 125.5 1.1615 110 70 180 170 350 406.53 3

n f Plattsmouth Kristin Yelick 132 129 1.1369 135 0 135 190 325 369.49

y f Lexington Aura Revolorio 132 128 1.1438 0 0 0 245 245 280.23

y f Lexington Tracy Reynoso 148 142.5 1.0534 240 120 360 295 655 689.98 7

y f Concordia Madeleine Sharp 148 138 1.0792 210 95 305 200 505 545.00 5

y f Gretna Taylor Harrig 148 143 1.0558 110 90 200 175 375 395.93 3
n f Skutt Jen Daro 165 154.5 0.9941 0 80 80 215 295 293.26 7

y f Lexington Margarita Penaflor 198 187 0.8875 0 75 75 240 315 279.56 7

y f Lexington Andrea Garcia UNL 263 0.8005 225 120 345 325 670 536.34 7
n f Plattsmouth Shantanna Dillon UNL 229 0.8240 230 115 345 290 635 523.24 5
y f Lexington Mattie Knox UNL 270 0.7968 125 100 225 195 420 334.66 3
y m Woodward Acd. Danyoy Angrey 114 112.5 1.0010 260 160 420 340 760 760.76 7

y m Woodward Acd. Florentino Contreras 114 113 0.9962 255 140 395 275 670 667.45 5

y m Plattsmouth Brent Swigart 114 112 1.0058 180 135 315 260 575 578.34 3

y m Plattsmouth Anthony Poole 123 119 0.9443 310 205 515 350 865 816.82 7
y m Woodward Acd. Kairon Williams 123 118 0.9524 265 120 385 255 640 609.54 5

y m Lexington Jose Francisco 123 123 0.9137 210 125 335 295 630 575.63 3
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y m Gretna Aaron Habron 123 118 0.9524 170 125 295 270 565 538.11 2

y m Woodward Acd. Dedrrick Johnson 132 131 0.8605 365 225 590 430 1020 877.71 7

y m Plattsmouth Jake Jordan 132 131 0.8605 315 225 540 355 895 770.15 5
y m Woodward Acd. Ciantae Carter 132 130 0.8666 310 170 480 325 805 697.61 3
y m Lexington Kyle Doty 132 129 0.8730 225 160 385 330 715 624.20 2
y m Lexington Kevin Tobias 132 130 0.8666 215 145 360 325 685 593.62 1

y m Plattsmouth Gerrod Britton 132 129 0.8730 185 115 300 270 570 497.61

y m Plattsmouth Alan Sharp 132 128 0.8793 160 95 255 200 455 400.08

y m Woodward Acd. Sergio Arambula 148 145 0.7875 445 285 730 370 1100 866.25 7

y m Woodward Acd. Peter Carter 148 148 0.7744 380 205 585 445 1030 797.63 5
y m Gretna Ryan Storms 148 147 0.7787 380 235 615 410 1025 798.17 3
n m Grand Island Bryce Duis 148 145.5 0.7852 320 215 535 335 870 683.12 2
n m Shenandoah Sam Kroepel 148 148.5 0.7723 245 210 455 375 830 641.01 1
y m Skutt Trevor Schulte 148 134 0.8429 280 185 465 325 790 665.89
y m Gretna Alec Alverez 148 144 0.7920 265 200 465 325 790 625.68
y m Plattsmouth Jake Hoschar 148 146 0.7829 230 225 455 300 755 591.09
n m Shenandoah Andrew Gray 148 141 0.8061 285 155 440 300 740 596.51
y m Skutt Thomas Kingston 148 144.5 0.7896 190 200 390 265 655 517.19
n m Skutt Garrett Jones 148 143 0.7966 0 175 175 275 450 358.47
n m Lexington Cristian Garcia 148 140 0.8111 0 140 140 290 430 348.77
y m Woodward Acd. Stepfone Haskins 165 160 0.7294 400 245 645 420 1065 776.81 7
y m Skutt Shane Miller 165 158.5 0.7345 340 200 540 370 910 668.40 5
y m Skutt Hunter Smith 165 165 0.7197 335 200 535 375 910 654.93 3
y m Plattsmouth Seth Arnold 165 154 0.7506 295 225 520 385 905 679.29 2
y m Lincoln SE Logan Thomas 165 158 0.7362 315 235 550 350 900 662.58 1
n m Shenandoah Sam Larson 165 163 0.7197 315 205 520 375 895 644.13
y m Plattsmouth Aaron Bangham 165 153 0.7544 310 210 520 365 885 667.64
y m Lexington Patrick Spicer 165 158 0.7362 280 190 470 405 875 644.18
y m Lexington Eduardo Francisco 165 154.5 0.7488 260 155 415 375 790 591.55
n m Shenandoah Damien Dawson 165 165 0.7136 265 185 450 305 755 538.77
n m Lexington Luis Garcia 165 160 0.7294 260 155 415 325 740 539.76
n m Lexington Jonathan Regalado 165 153 0.7582 255 160 415 290 705 534.53
n m Shenandoah Sean Gluck 165 162 0.7229 225 125 350 300 650 469.89
y m Woodward Acd. JaHeil Francis 181 175.5 0.6848 375 240 615 430 1045 715.62 7
n m Concordia Brian Hawkins 181 171 0.6965 290 165 455 315 770 536.31 5
y m Skutt Chris Podraza 181 171.5 0.6952 270 185 455 315 770 535.30 3
n m Plattsmouth Jacob Burke 181 177 0.6812 260 150 410 360 770 524.52 2
y m Plattsmouth Jared Leigh 181 166.5 0.7092 335 0 335 425 760 538.99 1



n m Concordia John Waller 181 179.5 0.6753 270 170 440 315 755 509.85
y m Gretna Kyle Christensen 181 176 0.6836 255 175 430 320 750 512.70
n m Lexington Brandon Araujo 181 174 0.6886 0 175 175 345 520 358.07
y m Skutt Jimmy Neneman 181 178 0.6788 0 155 155 265 420 285.10
y m Woodward Acd. Dillon Osborn 198 193 0.6477 500 310 810 400 1210 783.72 7
y m Lexington Eric Ramirez 198 191 0.6513 415 245 660 490 1150 749.00 5
y m Lincoln SE Jackson Ingram 198 185 0.6632 370 245 615 430 1045 693.04 3
y m Lexington Jesel Pastor 198 190 0.6533 370 205 575 400 975 636.97 2
n m Parkview Nick Wiles 198 190 0.6533 380 180 560 400 960 627.17 1
n m Lexington Armando Pinedo 198 194.5 0.6450 275 175 450 400 850 548.25
y m Skutt Paul Semin 198 191 0.6513 290 195 485 335 820 534.07
n m Concordia Sam Gedwillo 198 187 0.6591 275 185 460 285 745 491.03
y m Plattsmouth Logan Hoyt 198 197 0.6408 280 170 450 285 735 470.99
n m Plattsmouth Cruz Martinez 198 197.5 0.6398 270 145 415 290 705 451.06
y m Gretna Jerrod Whittaker 198 190 0.6533 235 155 390 280 670 437.71
y m Plattsmouth Tim Garber 198 189 0.6552 220 130 350 255 605 396.40
y m Lincoln SE Peter Read 220 206 0.6268 440 260 700 435 1135 711.42 7
y m Lexington Craig Grayek 220 205 0.6282 325 245 570 440 1010 634.48 5
n m Lexington Evarardo Corona 220 217 0.6119 365 215 580 405 985 602.72 3
y m Plattsmouth Caleb Gausemer 220 207 0.6254 320 195 515 350 865 540.97 2
n m Parkview Chris Hurley 242 237 0.5928 475 285 760 475 1235 732.11 7
n m Plattsmouth Tyler Thumann 242 228 0.6008 440 300 740 440 1180 708.94 5
y m Skutt Matt Doeschot 242 241 0.5897 455 260 715 430 1145 675.21 3
y m Lexington Jorge Gutierrez 242 234.5 0.5949 435 195 630 500 1130 672.24 2
n m Shenandoah Tyler Lorimor 242 236 0.5936 425 230 655 430 1085 644.06 1
n m Lexington Osbaldo Celaya 242 231 0.5980 315 220 535 345 880 526.24
n m Plattsmouth Wayne Cockerham 242 234 0.5953 330 180 510 365 875 520.89
y m Plattsmouth Matthew Miller 242 240 0.5904 330 155 485 390 875 516.60
y m Skutt Joe Devlin 242 234 0.5953 315 185 500 365 865 514.93
y m Gretna Willy Zeleny 275 248.5 0.5843 450 265 715 485 1200 701.16 7
n m Lexington Roger Aguirre-Valsquez 275 256 0.5796 330 220 550 365 915 530.33 5
y m Lexington Oscar Villatoro UNL 287 0.5654 425 255 680 500 1180 667.17 7
y m Skutt Zach Wiebelhaus UNL 277 0.5693 320 195 515 330 845 481.06 5

0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00

Meet Record 0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
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y m Gretna Aaron Habron 123 118 0.9524 170 125 295 270 565 538.11 2
y m Gretna Ryan Storms 148 147 0.7787 380 235 615 410 1025 798.17 3
y m Gretna Alec Alverez 148 144 0.7920 265 200 465 325 790 625.68
y m Gretna Kyle Christensen 181 176 0.6836 255 175 430 320 750 512.70

y m Gretna Jerrod Whittaker 198 190 0.6533 235 155 390 280 670 437.71

y m Gretna Willy Zeleny 275 248.5 0.5843 450 265 715 485 1200 701.16 7 12

y m Lexington Jose Francisco 123 123 0.9137 210 125 335 295 630 575.63 3
y m Lexington Kyle Doty 132 129 0.8730 225 160 385 330 715 624.20 2
y m Lexington Kevin Tobias 132 130 0.8666 215 145 360 325 685 593.62 1

y m Lexington Patrick Spicer 165 158 0.7362 280 190 470 405 875 644.18

y m Lexington Eduardo Francisco 165 154.5 0.7488 260 155 415 375 790 591.55

y m Lexington Eric Ramirez 198 191 0.6513 415 245 660 490 1150 749.00 5

y m Lexington Jesel Pastor 198 190 0.6533 370 205 575 400 975 636.97 2
y m Lexington Craig Grayek 220 205 0.6282 325 245 570 440 1010 634.48 5
y m Lexington Jorge Gutierrez 242 234.5 0.5949 435 195 630 500 1130 672.24 2
y m Lexington Oscar Villatoro UNL 287 0.5654 425 255 680 500 1180 667.17 7 27

y m Lincoln SE Logan Thomas 165 158 0.7362 315 235 550 350 900 662.58 1

y m Lincoln SE Jackson Ingram 198 185 0.6632 370 245 615 430 1045 693.04 3

y m Lincoln SE Peter Read 220 206 0.6268 440 260 700 435 1135 711.42 7 11

y m Plattsmouth Brent Swigart 114 112 1.0058 180 135 315 260 575 578.34 3

y m Plattsmouth Anthony Poole 123 119 0.9443 310 205 515 350 865 816.82 7
y m Plattsmouth Jake Jordan 132 131 0.8605 315 225 540 355 895 770.15 5
y m Plattsmouth Gerrod Britton 132 129 0.8730 185 115 300 270 570 497.61
y m Plattsmouth Alan Sharp 132 128 0.8793 160 95 255 200 455 400.08
y m Plattsmouth Jake Hoschar 148 146 0.7829 230 225 455 300 755 591.09
y m Plattsmouth Seth Arnold 165 154 0.7506 295 225 520 385 905 679.29 2
y m Plattsmouth Aaron Bangham 165 153 0.7544 310 210 520 365 885 667.64
y m Plattsmouth Jared Leigh 181 166.5 0.7092 335 0 335 425 760 538.99 1
y m Plattsmouth Logan Hoyt 198 197 0.6408 280 170 450 285 735 470.99
y m Plattsmouth Tim Garber 198 189 0.6552 220 130 350 255 605 396.40
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y m Plattsmouth Caleb Gausemer 220 207 0.6254 320 195 515 350 865 540.97 2
y m Plattsmouth Matthew Miller 242 240 0.5904 330 155 485 390 875 516.60 20
y m Skutt Trevor Schulte 148 134 0.8429 280 185 465 325 790 665.89
y m Skutt Thomas Kingston 148 144.5 0.7896 190 200 390 265 655 517.19
y m Skutt Shane Miller 165 158.5 0.7345 340 200 540 370 910 668.40 5
y m Skutt Hunter Smith 165 165 0.7197 335 200 535 375 910 654.93 3
y m Skutt Chris Podraza 181 171.5 0.6952 270 185 455 315 770 535.30 3
y m Skutt Jimmy Neneman 181 178 0.6788 0 155 155 265 420 285.10
y m Skutt Paul Semin 198 191 0.6513 290 195 485 335 820 534.07
y m Skutt Matt Doeschot 242 241 0.5897 455 260 715 430 1145 675.21 3
y m Skutt Joe Devlin 242 234 0.5953 315 185 500 365 865 514.93
y m Skutt Zach Wiebelhaus UNL 277 0.5693 320 195 515 330 845 481.06 5 19
y m Woodward Acd. Danyoy Angrey 114 112.5 1.0010 260 160 420 340 760 760.76 7
y m Woodward Acd. Florentino Contreras 114 113 0.9962 255 140 395 275 670 667.45 5
y m Woodward Acd. Kairon Williams 123 118 0.9524 265 120 385 255 640 609.54 5
y m Woodward Acd. Dedrrick Johnson 132 131 0.8605 365 225 590 430 1020 877.71 7
y m Woodward Acd. Ciantae Carter 132 130 0.8666 310 170 480 325 805 697.61 3
y m Woodward Acd. Sergio Arambula 148 145 0.7875 445 285 730 370 1100 866.25 7
y m Woodward Acd. Peter Carter 148 148 0.7744 380 205 585 445 1030 797.63 5
y m Woodward Acd. Stepfone Haskins 165 160 0.7294 400 245 645 420 1065 776.81 7
y m Woodward Acd. JaHeil Francis 181 175.5 0.6848 375 240 615 430 1045 715.62 7
y m Woodward Acd. Dillon Osborn 198 193 0.6477 500 310 810 400 1210 783.72 7 60
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Team M/F SCHOOL NAME
WEIGHT 

CLASS
BODY 

WEIGHT
WILKS 

CO. SQUAT 
BENCH 
PRESS 215 250 465 590.18 3

y f Lexington Mayra Rodriguez 114 112 1.2692 215 0 145 225 370 467.98
y f Lexington Ana Hernandez 114 112.5 1.2648 145 0 300 295 595 740.00 7
y f Lexington Sandra Gomez 123 115 1.2437 195 105 225 185 410 483.84
y f Lexington Emily Miner 123 123 1.1801 150 75 0 245 245 280.23
y f Lexington Aura Revolorio 132 128 1.1438 0 0 360 295 655 689.98 7
y f Lexington Tracy Reynoso 148 142.5 1.0534 240 120 75 240 315 279.56 7
y f Lexington Margarita Penaflor 198 187 0.8875 0 75 345 325 670 536.34 7
y f Lexington Andrea Garcia UNL 263 0.8005 225 120 225 195 420 334.66 3 34
y f Lexington Mattie Knox UNL 270 0.7968 125 100 220 170 390 485.04
y f Gretna ReAnn Schreiner 123 115 1.2437 140 80 145 135 280 342.44
y f Gretna Elyse Barna 123 117.5 1.2230 80 65 180 170 350 406.53 3
y f Gretna Maddie Kern 132 125.5 1.1615 110 70 200 175 375 395.93 3 6
y f Gretna Taylor Harrig 148 143 1.0558 110 90 255 190 445 406.60 3
y f Concordia Rachel Wedige 123 123 0.9137 175 80 300 210 510 585.17 7
y f Concordia Sarah Vehle 132 127.5 1.1474 200 100 305 200 505 545.00 5 15
y f Concordia Madeleine Sharp 148 138 1.0792 210 95
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n f Plattsmouth Jordyn Schwenk 114 114 1.2520 245 105 350 255 605 757.46
y f Lexington Sandra Gomez 123 115 1.2437 195 105 300 295 595 740.00
n f Parkview Emily Anderson 114 110.5 1.2823 210 95 305 210 515 660.38
n f Parkview Kaycee Buller 123 120 1.2031 165 110 275 225 500 601.55
y f Lexington Mayra Rodriguez 114 112 1.2692 215 0 215 250 465 590.18
y f Concordia Sarah Vehle 132 127.5 1.1474 200 100 300 210 510 585.17
y f Gretna ReAnn Schreiner 123 115 1.2437 140 80 220 170 390 485.04
n f Skutt Allyssa Stevens 132 128 1.1403 180 65 245 180 425 484.63
y f Lexington Emily Miner 123 123 1.1801 150 75 225 185 410 483.84
y f Lexington Ana Hernandez 114 112.5 1.2648 145 0 145 225 370 467.98
y f Concordia Rachel Wedige 123 123 0.9137 175 80 255 190 445 406.60
y f Gretna Maddie Kern 132 125.5 1.1615 110 70 180 170 350 406.53
n f Plattsmouth Kristin Yelick 132 129 1.1369 135 0 135 190 325 369.49
y f Gretna Elyse Barna 123 117.5 1.2230 80 65 145 135 280 342.44
y f Lexington Aura Revolorio 132 128 1.1438 0 0 0 245 245 280.23
y f Lexington Tracy Reynoso 148 142.5 1.0534 240 120 360 295 655 689.98
y f Concordia Madeleine Sharp 148 138 1.0792 210 95 305 200 505 545.00
y f Lexington Andrea Garcia UNL 263 0.8005 225 120 345 325 670 536.34
n f Plattsmouth Shantanna Dillon UNL 229 0.8240 230 115 345 290 635 523.24
y f Gretna Taylor Harrig 148 143 1.0558 110 90 200 175 375 395.93
y f Lexington Mattie Knox UNL 270 0.7968 125 100 225 195 420 334.66
n f Skutt Jen Daro 165 154.5 0.9941 0 80 80 215 295 293.26
y f Lexington Margarita Penaflor 198 187 0.8875 0 75 75 240 315 279.56
y m Woodward Acd. Dedrrick Johnson 132 131 0.8605 365 225 590 430 1020 877.71
y m Woodward Acd. Sergio Arambula 148 145 0.7875 445 285 730 370 1100 866.25
y m Plattsmouth Anthony Poole 123 119 0.9443 310 205 515 350 865 816.82
y m Gretna Ryan Storms 148 147 0.7787 380 235 615 410 1025 798.17
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y m Woodward Acd. Peter Carter 148 148 0.7744 380 205 585 445 1030 797.63
y m Woodward Acd. Stepfone Haskins 165 160 0.7294 400 245 645 420 1065 776.81
y m Plattsmouth Jake Jordan 132 131 0.8605 315 225 540 355 895 770.15
y m Woodward Acd. Danyoy Angrey 114 112.5 1.0010 260 160 420 340 760 760.76
y m Woodward Acd. Ciantae Carter 132 130 0.8666 310 170 480 325 805 697.61
n m Grand Island Bryce Duis 148 145.5 0.7852 320 215 535 335 870 683.12
y m Plattsmouth Seth Arnold 165 154 0.7506 295 225 520 385 905 679.29
y m Skutt Shane Miller 165 158.5 0.7345 340 200 540 370 910 668.40
y m Plattsmouth Aaron Bangham 165 153 0.7544 310 210 520 365 885 667.64
y m Woodward Acd. Florentino Contreras 114 113 0.9962 255 140 395 275 670 667.45
y m Skutt Trevor Schulte 148 134 0.8429 280 185 465 325 790 665.89
y m Lincoln SE Logan Thomas 165 158 0.7362 315 235 550 350 900 662.58
y m Skutt Hunter Smith 165 165 0.7197 335 200 535 375 910 654.93
y m Lexington Patrick Spicer 165 158 0.7362 280 190 470 405 875 644.18
n m Shenandoah Sam Larson 165 163 0.7197 315 205 520 375 895 644.13
n m Shenandoah Sam Kroepel 148 148.5 0.7723 245 210 455 375 830 641.01
y m Gretna Alec Alverez 148 144 0.7920 265 200 465 325 790 625.68
y m Lexington Kyle Doty 132 129 0.8730 225 160 385 330 715 624.20
y m Woodward Acd. Kairon Williams 123 118 0.9524 265 120 385 255 640 609.54
n m Shenandoah Andrew Gray 148 141 0.8061 285 155 440 300 740 596.51
y m Lexington Kevin Tobias 132 130 0.8666 215 145 360 325 685 593.62
y m Lexington Eduardo Francisco 165 154.5 0.7488 260 155 415 375 790 591.55
y m Plattsmouth Jake Hoschar 148 146 0.7829 230 225 455 300 755 591.09
y m Plattsmouth Brent Swigart 114 112 1.0058 180 135 315 260 575 578.34
y m Lexington Jose Francisco 123 123 0.9137 210 125 335 295 630 575.63
n m Lexington Luis Garcia 165 160 0.7294 260 155 415 325 740 539.76
n m Shenandoah Damien Dawson 165 165 0.7136 265 185 450 305 755 538.77
y m Gretna Aaron Habron 123 118 0.9524 170 125 295 270 565 538.11
n m Lexington Jonathan Regalado 165 153 0.7582 255 160 415 290 705 534.53
y m Skutt Thomas Kingston 148 144.5 0.7896 190 200 390 265 655 517.19
y m Plattsmouth Gerrod Britton 132 129 0.8730 185 115 300 270 570 497.61
n m Shenandoah Sean Gluck 165 162 0.7229 225 125 350 300 650 469.89
y m Plattsmouth Alan Sharp 132 128 0.8793 160 95 255 200 455 400.08
n m Skutt Garrett Jones 148 143 0.7966 0 175 175 275 450 358.47
n m Lexington Cristian Garcia 148 140 0.8111 0 140 140 290 430 348.77
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y m Woodward Acd. Dillon Osborn 198 193 0.6477 500 310 810 400 1210 783.72
y m Lexington Eric Ramirez 198 191 0.6513 415 245 660 490 1150 749.00
n m Parkview Chris Hurley 242 237 0.5928 475 285 760 475 1235 732.11
y m Woodward Acd. JaHeil Francis 181 175.5 0.6848 375 240 615 430 1045 715.62
y m Lincoln SE Peter Read 220 206 0.6268 440 260 700 435 1135 711.42
n m Plattsmouth Tyler Thumann 242 228 0.6008 440 300 740 440 1180 708.94
y m Gretna Willy Zeleny 275 248.5 0.5843 450 265 715 485 1200 701.16
y m Lincoln SE Jackson Ingram 198 185 0.6632 370 245 615 430 1045 693.04
y m Skutt Matt Doeschot 242 241 0.5897 455 260 715 430 1145 675.21
y m Lexington Jorge Gutierrez 242 234.5 0.5949 435 195 630 500 1130 672.24
y m Lexington Oscar Villatoro UNL 287 0.5654 425 255 680 500 1180 667.17
n m Shenandoah Tyler Lorimor 242 236 0.5936 425 230 655 430 1085 644.06
y m Lexington Jesel Pastor 198 190 0.6533 370 205 575 400 975 636.97
y m Lexington Craig Grayek 220 205 0.6282 325 245 570 440 1010 634.48
n m Parkview Nick Wiles 198 190 0.6533 380 180 560 400 960 627.17
n m Lexington Evarardo Corona 220 217 0.6119 365 215 580 405 985 602.72
n m Lexington Armando Pinedo 198 194.5 0.6450 275 175 450 400 850 548.25
y m Plattsmouth Caleb Gausemer 220 207 0.6254 320 195 515 350 865 540.97
y m Plattsmouth Jared Leigh 181 166.5 0.7092 335 0 335 425 760 538.99
n m Concordia Brian Hawkins 181 171 0.6965 290 165 455 315 770 536.31
y m Skutt Chris Podraza 181 171.5 0.6952 270 185 455 315 770 535.30
y m Skutt Paul Semin 198 191 0.6513 290 195 485 335 820 534.07
n m Lexington Roger Aguirre-Valsquez 275 256 0.5796 330 220 550 365 915 530.33
n m Lexington Osbaldo Celaya 242 231 0.5980 315 220 535 345 880 526.24
n m Plattsmouth Jacob Burke 181 177 0.6812 260 150 410 360 770 524.52
n m Plattsmouth Wayne Cockerham 242 234 0.5953 330 180 510 365 875 520.89
y m Plattsmouth Matthew Miller 242 240 0.5904 330 155 485 390 875 516.60
y m Skutt Joe Devlin 242 234 0.5953 315 185 500 365 865 514.93
y m Gretna Kyle Christensen 181 176 0.6836 255 175 430 320 750 512.70
n m Concordia John Waller 181 179.5 0.6753 270 170 440 315 755 509.85
n m Concordia Sam Gedwillo 198 187 0.6591 275 185 460 285 745 491.03
y m Skutt Zach Wiebelhaus UNL 277 0.5693 320 195 515 330 845 481.06
y m Plattsmouth Logan Hoyt 198 197 0.6408 280 170 450 285 735 470.99
n m Plattsmouth Cruz Martinez 198 197.5 0.6398 270 145 415 290 705 451.06
y m Gretna Jerrod Whittaker 198 190 0.6533 235 155 390 280 670 437.71
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y m Plattsmouth Tim Garber 198 189 0.6552 220 130 350 255 605 396.40
n m Lexington Brandon Araujo 181 174 0.6886 0 175 175 345 520 358.07
y m Skutt Jimmy Neneman 181 178 0.6788 0 155 155 265 420 285.10
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